ART. 0773/05
HAND-HEBELSCHERE

Abmessungen
Grundabmessungen
Hebelldnge
Blattlange
Flachstahlschneiden
Blechschneiden
Rundstahl
Nettogewicht
Bruttogewicht
Verpackungsmale

EAN-Code

290 x120 x 240 mm
240 x 90 mm

410 mm

130 mm

38 x3 mm
0,5-3mm

26 mm

10 kg

10,95 kg
410x370x180 h mm
8012667186203
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